81-82 Briggate
and 10 Swan Street
Leeds LS1 6LH

Prime Long Income City Centre 
Retail Investment Opportunity
13.2 years unbroken to expiry

Investment Summary

We are instructed to seek offers in excess 
of £1,075,000 (One Million and Seventy-Five 
Thousand Pounds) subject to contract and 
exclusive of VAT. A purchase at this level 
equates to a Net Initial Yield of 7.25% 
assuming standard purchaser’s costs of 5.82%.

+	�Prime High Street Retail investment 
opportunity in Leeds City Centre

+	�Freehold

[...]

of a going concern.

Anti Money Laundering 

In accordance with Anti-Money 
Laundering regulations, any purchaser 
will be required to satisfy the relevant 
checks prior to exchange of contracts.

Proposal 
We are instructed to seek offers in excess of 
£1,075,000 (One Million and Seventy-Five 
Thousand Pounds) subject to contract and exclusive 
of VAT. A purchase at this level equates to a Net 
Initial Yield of 7.25% assuming standard purchaser’s 
costs of 5.82%.